

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CELESTIA RADIO ARCHIVE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE		illio arit	\$0.00
2025-09-04	Income from EV grant	txn zVHyoeb	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2025-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7	txn yXHVVOl	-\$105.00	\$1,395.00
2025-09-10	ARK REPAIRING AND SE	txn_GkH44NE	-\$2.49	\$1,392.51
2025-09-10	AL FATAH	txn_brHZZxJ	-\$23.10	\$1,369.41
2025-09-10	Parts for the Processing Stuff	txn_R2Hoo80	-\$973.68	\$395.73
2025-09-11	AL FATAH	txn_8rHrVJ0	-\$4.53	\$391.20
2025-09-12	food for a meetup	txn_K9HZ2ym	-\$4.25	\$386.95
2025-09-12	Donation from Advik Kapoor	txn_K9HZZO0	\$112.91	\$499.86
2025-09-13	Cashing out to buy stuff which can't be bought with card	txn_66HOpen	-\$51.53	\$448.33
2025-09-14	planning session food	$txn_2zHvXpd$	-\$2.31	\$446.02
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_wNHJpzA	-\$7.91	\$438.11
2025-09-15	Donation from Sur	$txn_evHRPoZ$	\$60.00	\$498.11
2025-09-16	Technical Accessories from T-Shop Main Market	txn_K9HZ6kp	-\$5.10	\$493.01
2025-09-16	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	$txn_nEHMkNO$	-\$4.25	\$488.76
2025-09-17	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	$txn_5wHRdPW$	-\$4.26	\$484.50
2025-09-20	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	txn_9KHyJb6	-\$0.50	\$484.00
2025-09-20	1 ChatGPT Plus Subscription from OpenAI	txn_a8HBoOK	-\$20.00	\$464.00
2025-09-21	MCDONALDS RESTAURANT DE	txn_78HnW9O	-\$4.20	\$459.80
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	$txn_YRHKblV$	-\$4.20	\$455.60
2025-09-23	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	txn_BZH8RVd	-\$4.26	\$451.34
2025-09-25	KFC-GULBERG MAIN BOU	txn_78Hnr5A	-\$1.39	\$449.95
2025-09-26	TEMU.COM	$txn_XGHQgzr$	-\$36.44	\$413.51
2025-09-28	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	txn_oyHKmz0	-\$4.30	\$409.21
2025-09-29	Book for Radio Astronomy	$txn_ZeHZMzZ$	-\$15.60	\$393.61
2025-09-30	FOOD FOR DAILY PLANNING SESSION	txn_EyHPBPM	-\$3.59	\$390.02
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,282.89. DEPOSITED: \$1,672.91.			\$390.02

Celestia Radio Archive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Celestia Radio Archive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.